THE STATE OF ALABAMA
BOARD OF EQUALIZATION
MOBILE COUNTY

Schedule Summary for 8/8/2024
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S.No.

Case#

Parcel#

Owner Name

Scheduled Time

Prop Address

0Old Land Value

0ld Imp Value

Old Total Value

C24-00128

2206 14 0 000 001.01X

VERTEX REFINING
ALABAMA LLC ATTN CHRIS
CARLSON

9:00:00 AM - 9:02:00 AM

$708,000

$0

$708,000

C24-00129

22 05 15 4 000 001.001

VERTEX REFINING
ALABAMA LLC ATTN CHRIS
CARLSON

9:00:00 AM - 9:02:00 AM

$195,100

$0

$195,100

C24-00130

22 05 15 4 000 001.002

VERTEX REFINING
ALABAMA LLC ATTN CHRIS
CARLSON

9:00:00 AM - 9:02:00 AM

$720,900

$0

$720,900

C24-00131

22 05 15 4 000 001.01X

VERTEX REFINING
ALABAMA LLC ATTN CHRIS
CARLSON

9:00:00 AM - 9:02:00 AM

$161,000

$374,800

$535,800

C24-00132

22 05 15 4 000 001.XXX

VERTEX REFINING
ALABAMA LLC ATTN CHRIS
CARLSON

9:00:00 AM - 9:02:00 AM

$153,300

$51,800

$205,100

C24-00133

22 06 14 0 000 001.002

VERTEX REFINING
ALABAMA LLC ATTN CHRIS
CARLSON

9:00:00 AM - 9:02:00 AM

$65,300

$0

$65,300

C24-00134

22 06 14 0 000 001.003

VERTEX REFINING
ALABAMA LLC ATTN CHRIS
CARLSON

9:00:00 AM - 9:02:00 AM

$34,000

$0

$34,000

C24-00135

22 06 14 0 000 001.006

VERTEX REFINING
ALABAMA LLC ATTN CHRIS
CARLSON

9:00:00 AM - 9:02:00 AM

$25,100

$0

$25,100

C24-00136

22 06 14 0 000 001.03X

VERTEX REFINING
ALABAMA LLC ATTN CHRIS
CARLSON

9:00:00 AM - 9:02:00 AM

$1,549,800

$63,100

$1,612,900

10

C24-00137

29 01 00 0 007 006.XXX

VERTEX REFINING
ALABAMA LLC ATTN CHRIS
CARLSON

9:00:00 AM - 9:02:00 AM

1105 COCHRANE BRIDGE CAUSEWAY

$8,640,800

$19,469,200

$28,110,000

11

C24-00138

29 01 00 0 008 001.XXX

VERTEX REFINING
ALABAMA LLC ATTN CHRIS
CARLSON

9:00:00 AM - 9:02:00 AM

$167,300

$0

$167,300

12

C24-00139

29 01 00 0 008 002.XXX

VERTEX REFINING
ALABAMA LLC ATTN CHRIS
CARLSON

9:00:00 AM - 9:02:00 AM

COCHRANE CAUSEWAY

$39,800

$0

$39,800

13

C24-00140

29 01 00 0 009 002.001

VERTEX REFINING
ALABAMA LLC ATTN CHRIS
CARLSON

9:00:00 AM - 9:02:00 AM

$50,500

$0

$50,500

C24-00141

22 01 11 0 000 001.03X

VERTEX REFINING
ALABAMA LLC ATTN CHRIS
CARLSON

$:00:00 AM - 9:02:00 AM

$342,700

$0

$342,700

C24-00142

22 02 10 3 000 002.XXX

VERTEX REFINING
ALABAMA LLC ATTN CHRIS
CARLSON

9:00:00 AM - 9:02:00 AM

$430,700

30

$430,700

C24-00143

22 02 10 4 000 002.XXX

VERTEX REFINING
ALABAMA LLC ATTN CHRIS
CARLSON

9:00:00 AM - 9:02:00 AM

$1,120,200

$2,500

$1,122,700

17

C24-00144

22 05 15 1 000 001.001

VERTEX REFINING
ALABAMA LLC ATTN CHRIS
CARLSON

9:00:00 AM - 9:02:00 AM

$71,100

30

$71,100

18

C24-00145

22 0515 1 000 001.002

VERTEX REFINING
ALABAMA LLC ATTN CHRIS
CARLSON

9:00:00 AM - 9:02:00 AM

$852,600

$0

$852,600

19

C24-00146

2205151 000 001.003

VERTEX REFINING
ALABAMA LLC ATTN CHRIS
CARLSON

9:00:00 AM - 9:02:00 AM

$149,700

$0

$149,700

20

C24-00147

2205151 000 001.004

VERTEX REFINING
ALABAMA LLC ATTN CHRIS
CARLSON

9:00:00 AM - 5:02:00 AM

$90,200

$0

$90,200

21

C€24-00148

22 05151 000 001.01X

VERTEX REFINING
ALABAMA LLC ATTN CHRIS
CARLSON

9:00:00 AM - 9:02:00 AM

$1,213,600

$48,914,700

$50,128,300

22

C24-00149

22 05151 000 001.02X

VERTEX REFINING
ALABAMA LLC ATTN CHRIS
CARLSON

9:00:00 AM - 9:02:00 AM

400 INDUSTRIAL PKWY EXT

$357,400

$2,119,000

$2,476,400

23

C€24-00150

22 05 15 1 000 001.XXX

VERTEX REFINING
ALABAMA LLC ATTN CHRIS
CARLSON

9:00:00 AM - §:02:00 AM

$34,400

$13,100

$47,500

24

C24-00151

22 05 15 2 000 001.XXX

VERTEX REFINING
ALABAMA LLC ATTN CHRIS
CARLSON

9:00:00 AM - 9:02:00 AM

$254,400

$0

$254,400

25

C24-00152

22 05 15 3 000 001.XXX

VERTEX REFINING
ALABAMA LLC ATTN CHRIS
CARLSON

9:00:00 AM - 9:02:00 AM

$124,300

$0

$124,300

VERTEX REFINING
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26

C€24-00153

22 06 14 0 000 001.02X

ALABAMA LLC ATTN CHRIS
CARLSON

9:00:00 AM - 9:02:00 AM

$337,100

$0
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$337,100

27

C24-00154

5170 994 01 001

VERTEX MARINE FUEL
SERVICES LLC VERTEX
MARINE FUEL SERVICES
LLc

9:00:00 AM - 9:02:00 AM

107 ST FRANCIS ST SUITE 2000

$0

$0

$35,790

28

C24-00155

5170 994 01 002

VERTEX MARINE FUEL
SERVICES LLC VERTEX
MARINE FUEL SERVICES
ue

9:00:00 AM - 9:02:00 AM

265 NORTH WATER STREET

$0

$0

$138,989

29

C24-00156

2500 015 62 892

VERTEX REFINING
ALABAMA LLC VERTEX
REFINING ALABAMA LLC

9:00:00 AM - 9:02:00 AM

400 INDUSTRIAL PARKWAY

$0

$0

$210,639,705

30

C24-00157

2900 022 06 794

VERTEX REFINING
ALABAMA LLC VERTEX
REFINING ALABAMA LLC

9:00:00 AM - 9:02:00 AM

1105 COCHRAN CAUSEWAY BLAKELY ISLAND

$0)

$0

$2,272,928

31

€24-00158

2500 995 01 001

VERTEX RENEWABLES
ALABAMA LLC VERTEX
RENEWABLES ALABAMA LLC

9:00:00 AM - 9:02:00 AM

J

400 INDUSTRIAL PARKWAY EXTENSION

$0

$0

$157,964,373

32

C24-00159

22 06 14 0 000 001.004

VERTEX REFINING
ALABAMA LLC ATTN CHRIS
CARLSON

9:00:00 AM - 9:02:00 AM

$467,200

$0

$467,200

33

C24-01992

30 01 00 0 007 002.XXX

EPIC ALABAMA MARITIME
ASSETS LLC, A DELAWARE
LIMITED LIABILITY
COMPANY

9:30:00 AM - 9:32:00 AM

$7,400

$0

$7,400

34

C24-01993

30 02 00 0 001 001.XXX

EPIC ALABAMA MARITIME
ASSETS LLC, A DELAWARE
LIMITED LIABILITY
COMPANY

9:30:00 AM - 9:32:00 AM

$94,700

$0

$94,700

35

C24-01994

3730 03572716

ALABAMA SHIPYARD LLC
ALABAMA SHIPYARD LLC

9:30:00 AM - 9:32:00 AM

660 DUNLAP DRIVE

$0

$0

$31,349,605

36

C24-01973

29 05 00 0 006 005.004

EPIC ALABAMA MARITIME
ASSETS LLC, A DELAWARE
LIMITED LIABILITY
COMPANY

9:30:00 AM - 9:32:00 AM

DUNLAP DR

$50,200

$0

$50,200

37

C€24-01974

29 05 00 0 007 001.003

EPIC ALABAMA MARITIME
ASSETS LLC, A DELAWARE
LIMITED LIABILITY
COMPANY

9:30:00 AM - 9:32:00 AM

$0

$0

$0

38

C24-01975

29 05 00 0 007 001.004

EPIC ALABAMA MARITIME
ASSETS LLC, A DELAWARE
LIMITED LIABILITY
COMPANY

9:30:00 AM - 9:32:00 AM

400 DUNLAP DR

$467,300

$0

$487,300

39

C24-01976

29 05 00 0 007 001.005

EPIC ALABAMA MARITIME
ASSETS LLC, A DELAWARE
LIMITED LIABILITY
COMPANY

9:30:00 AM - 9:32:00 AM

$81,800

$81,800

40

C€24-01977

29 05 00 0 007 001.006

EPIC ALABAMA MARITIME
ASSETS LLC, A DELAWARE
LIMITED LIABILITY
COMPANY

9:30:00 AM - 9:32:00 AM

$0

$0

$0

41

C€24-01978

29 05 00 0 007 001.XXX

EPIC ALABAMA MARITIME
ASSETS LLC, A DELAWARE
LIMITED LIABILITY
COMPANY

9:30:00 AM - 9:32:00 AM

$7,700,800

$4,827,900

$12,528,700

42

C€24-01979

29 05 00 0 008 002.001

EPIC ALABAMA MARITIME
ASSETS LLC, A DELAWARE
LIMITED LIABILITY
COMPANY

9:30:00 AM - 9:32:00 AM

$3,814,500)

$3,184,800

$6,999,300

43

C24-01980

29 05 00 0 008 002.002

EPIC ALABAMA MARITIME
ASSETS LLC, A DELAWARE
LIMITED LIABILITY
COMPANY

9:30:00 AM - 9:32:00 AM

$0

$0

$0

44

€24-01981

29 05 00 0 008 002.003

EPIC ALABAMA MARITIME
ASSETS LLC, A DELAWARE
LIMITED LIABILITY
COMPANY

9:30:00 AM - 9:32:00 AM

$0

$0

$0

45

C€24-01982

29 05 00 0 008 002.004

EPIC ALABAMA MARITIME
ASSETS LLC, A DELAWARE
LIMITED LIABILITY
COMPANY

9:30:00 AM - 9:32:00 AM

$0

$0

$0
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S.No. |Case# [parcels |0wner Name heduled Time Prop Address |Old Land Value]Old Imp Value|Old Total Value
46 |ca4-01983 29 05 00 0 008 002.005 Ig?&\?«?%ﬂﬁ:ﬁ%‘ﬂ?&ﬁﬁ?&%ﬁ&é 9:30:00 AM - 9:32:00 AM|DUNLAP DR $0 $0 $0
47 |c24-01984 290500 0 008 002.006  |EoiG AL AN R A mpany 9:30:00 AM - 9:32:00 AM|DUNLAP DR $0 $0 $0
48 [c24-01985 290500 0008 002.XXX [ EoG AL R e CoMaAT 9:30:00 AM - 9:32:00 AM]DUNLAP DR $658,300 $0 $658,300
49 |c24-01986 29 10 00 0 001 001.001 |g’;‘&®f§é‘f‘lﬁlm’;ﬂr§,ﬁ¥g§:§h¢ 9:30:00 AM - 9:32:00 AM $0 $0 $0
50 |cas-01987 29 10 00 0 001 001.002 Igg‘&@f:mﬁm’;"&:;ﬁ%g%g@ 9:30:00 AM - 9:32:00 AM $2,015,100 $83,000|  $2,098,100
51 |cos-01988 29 10 00 0 001 001.XXX |g§‘&®‘:§“ﬂ§m§ﬂ;‘§]ﬁs§ﬁ$§h¢ 9:30:00 AM - 9:32:00 AM $144,200 $0 $144,200
52 [c24-01989 2910000002001.001 [5G AL R o cOMPaNT 9:30:00 AM - 9:32:00 AM $0 $0 $0
53 |c24-0190 29 10 00 0 002 001.XXX lg‘:&@fgm;‘.ﬁg‘ﬂmﬁﬁ%ﬁ;‘;ﬁhﬁ 9:30:00 AM - 9:32:00 AM $1,201,700 $700|  $1,202,400
54 |c2a-01991 29110 00 0004 001.XXX (S A R S o maAT 9:30:00 AM - 9:32:00 AM $35,200 $0 $35,200
55 |c24-01695 5160 020 17 837 S EATAL CHEMICAL OCCIDENTAL 9:40:00 AM - 9:42:00 AM|1300 JARVIS RD $0 so|  $9,366,395
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